Transaction Time

Date Time Zone Volume Price Currency Platform
February 16,2024 14:57:00 EST 66 5.32 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:57:00 EST 100 5.32 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:57:00 EST 6 5.315 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:55:22 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:55:22 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:54:08 EST 200 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:47:20 EST 100 5.31 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:45:32 EST 100 5.32 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:45:32 EST 100 5.32 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:37:55 EST 44 533 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:37:55 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:37:55 EST 92 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:37:55 EST 64 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:37:55 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:37:55 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:31:24 EST 100 5.34 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:24:23 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:24:23 EST 400 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:24:23 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:24:23 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:24:23 EST 21 533 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:24:23 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:24:23 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 14:07:34 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16,2024 14:07:34 EST 100 5.33 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 13:53:21 EST 100 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:53:21 EST 100 5.3 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 13:53:21 EST 26 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:53:21 EST 74 5.3 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 13:53:21 EST 100 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:53:21 EST 77 5.3 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 13:53:21 EST 100 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:53:21 EST 23 5.3 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 13:53:21 EST 100 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:42:56 EST 1 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:35:24 EST 5 5.3 USD ASE
February 16,2024 13:35:24 EST 14 5.3 USD ASE
February 16, 2024 13:35:24 EST 81 5.3 USD ASE

February 16, 2024 13:35:24 EST 400 5.3 USD ASE
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EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

100

98
100
100

100
27
73
60
40

100

100
30
70

100

100
91

200
100
100
18
41
41
72
28

5.56
5.55
5.55
5.55
5.55
5.55
5.51
5.51
5.51
5.51
5.51
5.53
5.53
5.53
5.57
5.57
5.57
5.57
5.58
5.575
5.58
5.49
5.49
5.49
5.49
5.49

usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
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usb

ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE



